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SHRI GURUDEVDATTA
NAGARI SAHAKARI PATSANSTHA LTD.

Jagtap Chowk, Wanwadi, Pune - 411 040.
e-mail : shrigurudevdattasp@gmail.com

ANNEXURE -A

Financial Status as on 31° March 2024

Name of the Patsanstha - SHRI GURUDEVDATTA NAGARI
SAHAKARI PATSANSTHA LTD.

Head Office Address - Jagtap Chowk, Wanwadi, Pune - 411 040.

Date of Registration - 17-6-1990

Registration No. - PNA/(PNA) RSR (CR) 525/ 1989 - 90

Jurisdiction - Pune District

No. of Branches - 3

No. of Employees - 15

Paid up Share Capital - 3,31,22,560.00

Statutory & Other Reserves fund :- 11,50,47,112.18

Total Deposits - 61,83,23,767.39

Total Loan - 47.,41,77,715.00

C D Ratio % - 58.08 %

1,09,25,01,482.39
7,28,33,432.15
27,13,68,039.00
78,49,98,121.30

Total Mix Business

Per Employee Business
Bank Investment
Working Capital

Net Profit - 1,25,69,764.73
Rating by Statutory Auditors :- ‘Al

Dividend - 12%

NPA - 0.72%

Overdue - 2.78%
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